APPLICATION FOR THE PLANNING CLEARANCE FOR A BUILDING PERMIT

SUBMITTALS REQUIRED: (2) Plot Plans showing Parki property lines, and all streets which abut the par	ng, Landscaping, Setbacks to all
BLDG ADDRESS: 2310 BOOKCLIN	E/SQ FT OF BLDG: 1200
SUBDIVISION: Linda Lane	SQ FT OF LOT: GODO
FILING # BLK # _3 LOT # _4	NUMBER OF FAMILY UNITS: /
TAX SCHEDULE NUMBER:	NUMBER OF BUILDINGS ON PARCEL BEFORE THIS PLANNED CONSTRUCTION
2945-121-15-007	
PROPERTY OWNER: Tour Paurol	USE OF ALL EXISTING BUILDINGS:
ADDRESS: 2863 Tevas dive	a to take 101
PHONE: 245-56-43	Strigg four y St.
DESCRIPTION OF WORK AND INTENDED USE:	,
passing solar single fearily	
**************************************	**************************************
***************************	- ·
ZONE: RSF-8	FLOOD PLAIN: YES NO
SETBACKS: F 201 S 5' R 15'	GEOLOGIC HAZARD: YES NO
RIGHT OF WAY: 501	CENSUS TRACT NUMBER: /o
MAXIMUM HEIGHT: 3a'	SPECIAL CONDITIONS: PCA
PARKING SPACES REQUIRED:	FOR REAR YARD WARIAND
LANDSCAPING/SCREENING:	70 12' 8-5-76 - ABORGE
Entrooper and contained	1013
**************	**********
ANY MODIFICATION TO THIS APPROVED PLANNING CLEARANTHIS DEPARTMENT.	CE MUST BE APPROVED IN WRITING BY
THE STRUCTURE APPROVED BY THIS APPLICATION CANNOT	
OF OCCUPANCY (CO) IS ISSUED BY THE BUILDING DEPART	MENT (Section 307, Uniform Building
Code). ANY LANDSCAPING REQUIRED BY THIS PERMIT SHALL BE M. CONDITION. THE REPLACEMENT OF ANY VEGETATION MATE	AINTAINED IN AN ACCEPTABLE AND HEALTH'
CONDITION SHALL BE REQUIRED.	MINES THAT DIE ON THE IN THE OWNER.
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION	
AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS ABOVE. FAIL ACTION.	URE TO COMPLY SHALL RESULT IN LEGAL
P	A 11 CP
fas	SIGNATURE
	· · · · - //-
APPROVED: 11-10-83 APPROVED BY:	

ELEV 98'6" ELEV. 98'6" FIN. MAIN FLOOR GRAVEL ORNE RESIDENCE CONC.WALK ELEV 98'6"+ WA -ELEV 98.6 PANCOE 24'-6" 20.00' - BOOKCLIFF AVENUE ---LEGAL DESCRIPTION LOT 4, BLOCK THREE, LINDA LANE SUBDIVISION SITE PLAN